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ZUMHETEXWV

28 AOAAIM

23 AAT

25  AAA KAAAMATAZ

24 AAT

14 AZMA

21 AABOAOY

17 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/ST...
18 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/ST...
15 oIAMNA

26 START LINE

11 AZZOAA

10 ART OF SPEED

12 aAon

19 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/AANA
17 ekkivrjoavreg

9 AXIOAA

8 START LINE
2 Aon

4 AAT
3

5

7

DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ...

ART OF SPEED
ANA KAANAMATAZ

1 AANA
9 ekkivijoavreg

50 ANA KAANAMATAZ
48 AOMN

44 ANA KAANAMATAZ
47 ANA

38 AAMA AIMOY

35 OIAMMA

49 ANA KAAAMATAZX
34 AAT

36 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ...

45 ANAK

30 AAMA AIMIOY
46 ANT

29 AIMA

41 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ...

39 AIMA

51 AAT

37 ANAK

43 START LINE
31 AAT

32 AXIMA
23 ekkivrioavreg

28 AOAAIM

23 AAT

25  AAA KAAAMATAZ

24 AAT

14 AZMA

21 AABOAOY

17 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/ST...
18 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/ST...
15 oIAMNA

26 START LINE

11 AZZOAA

10 ART OF SPEED

12 aAon

19 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/AANA
17 ekkivrioavreg

8 STARTLINE
2 Aorn

4 ANT
3
5
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DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ...

ART OF SPEED
ANA KAANAMATAZ

1 AAA
8 ekKkivijoavTeg

48 AoM
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15n ANABAZH AHMHTZANAZ-ZYTOBIZTIOY * 23+24.7.2016

Katdragn katd Opddeqg, Katnyopieg kat KAdoelg

Aywvi{épevog

OMAAA A
MANTEZHZ Xpriotoq
KQZTOIANNHZ Mavayiwtng
'KANEAOZ'
FIANNOMOYAOZ lNMwpyoq
TAZIOMOYAOZ lMNadvvng
AFTAOMNOYAOZ MiATiddng
NTOYZIAZ Avdpéag
NAKAKHZ lewpytoq
MYAQNAKOZ ©e6dwpog
FIANNOMOYAOZ HAiag
KOYPTIAOY Bdow
NMAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ Avactdolog
NANATFOMNOYAOZ Zayapiag
WAPAKH BaolAkn

OMAAA N
MOTOYPIAHZ lMadvvng
OQTEINEAHZ Mdvvng
OEOZ Kipwvag
MIAHZ XapdAapmog
NTEKAZ Kwotag
MAPPAZ Kwotag
FEQPFAKOMOYAOZ A6avdotog
AMENTOAA PagaégAlo

OMAAA E
ZNYPOMOYAOZ ZwTtrpng
NTEPMAZ BaoiAelog
AAE=OMNOYAOZ XpLot6¢popog
NTONTHZ Znipog
TZAMHX A6avdotlog
KAAOYAHZ Awoviong
XONAPQY ©tcodwpa
KAPIMEPOZ BagiAelog
NTEKAZ l'ewpyloq
KE®AAAZ MNavayiitng
ZQTHPOMNOYAOZ lwdvvng
KAMOYPEAAKOZ Kwvotavtivog
OQTEINEAHZ Ztpdtog
ZAMAPAZ Mavayuwtng
NAMNAZOIrAOY Aupnépng
MAZIAAHZ BaoiAng
AAPABIFKAZ Mavaywwtng
NMAKKOZ dwtng
MAPNAZZIAZ Anpritpng
AIQPHZ Mavaywwtng

Autokivnto

HONDA Civic TypeR
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN Saxo VTS
CITROEN Saxo VTS
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 206 KitCar
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
RENAULT Clio 3RS
TOYOTA Yaris
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
FIAT Ciquencento KitCar
CITROEN C2

SUBARU Impreza 555
HONDA Civic TypeR
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16

BMW E30 M3

FORD ESCORT MK II
OPEL Ascona

OPEL Astra GSi
CITROEN AX Maxi
PEUGEOT 205 Maxi
FORD Sierra Cosworth
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
PEUGEOT 205 Gti 16V
VW Golf |

FORD Fiesta

BMW E21

SUZUKI Swift Gti

OPEL Ascona

ALFA ROMEO Alfasud Ti
BMW E30

TOYOTA Starlet KP60
OPEL Manta

TOYOTA Starlet
ZASTAVA Yugo

OMAAA A €wq 2 Altpa

MANTEZHZ Xpriotoq
KQZTOANNHZ Mavayiwtng
'KANEAOZ'

FIANNOMOYAOZ Mwpyoq
TAZIOMOYAOZ lNadvvng
AFTAOMNOYAOZ MiATLddng
NTOYZIAZ Avdpéag
NAKAKHZ lewpytoq
MYAQNAKOZ ©e6dwpog
FIANNOMOYAOZ HAiag
KOYPTIAOY Bdow
NMAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ Avaoctdolog
NANATFOMNOYAOZ Zayapiag
WAPAKH BaolAkn

HONDA Civic TypeR
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN Saxo VTS
CITROEN Saxo VTS
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 206 KitCar
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
RENAULT Clio 3RS
TOYOTA Yaris
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
FIAT Ciquencento KitCar
CITROEN C2

OMAAA N €wg 2 Aitpa

OQTEINEAHZ Mdvvng

OEOZ Kipwvag

MIAHZ XapdAapmnog

NTEKAZ Kwotag

MAPPAZ Kwotag
FEQPrAKOMNOYAOZ ABavdolog
AMENTOAA Pagagilo

HONDA Civic TypeR
PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN Saxo VTS

PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16

PEUGEOT 106 S16

OMAAA E €wg 2 Aitpa

NTEPMAZ BaoiAelog

£z F v xoy &2 47 i

FORD ESCORT MK II

Yeh. 1
O/K

A7
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A7
A5
A5
A5
A6

N4
N3
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2

E12
EN
EN
EN
E10
E10
E12
E10
E10
EN
E9
EN
E9
EN
E10
E12
E10
EN
E10
E10

A7
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A7
A5
A5
A5
A6

N3
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2

EN

Xpévog

3:33.49
3:34.19
3:35.52
3:37.58
3:43.78
3:44.54
4:02.68
4:02.78
4:03.87
4:04.15
4:09.40
4:10.38
4:22.46
4:48.66

3:35.44
3:47.16
3:50.71
3:53.70
3:57.01
3:57.01
3:58.13
4:12.68

3:26.85
3:35.42
3:37.39
3:39.23
3:47.98
3:48.72
3:48.95
3:49.61
3:49.90
3:52.04
3:59.87
3:59.94
4:01.33
4:02.79
4:07.32
4:07.43
4:07.62
4:10.55
4:16.63
4:18.14

3:33.49
3:34.19
3:35.52
3:37.58
3:43.78
3:44.54
4:02.68
4:02.78
4:03.87
4:04.15
4:09.40
4:10.38
4:22.46
4:48.66

3:47.16
3:50.71
3:53.70
3:57.01
3:57.01
3:58.13
4:12.68

3:35.42

Awagpopéqg

+0.70
+2.03
+4.09
+10.29
+11.05
+29.19
+29.29
+30.38
+30.66
+35.91
+36.89
+48.97
+1:15.17

+11.72
+15.27
+18.26
+21.57
+21.57
+22.69
+37.24

+8.57
+10.54
+12.38
+21.13
+21.87
+22.10
+22.76
+23.05
+25.19
+33.02
+33.09
+34.48
+35.94
+40.47
+40.58
+40.77
+43.70
+49.78
+51.29

+0.70
+2.03
+4.09
+10.29
+11.05
+29.19
+29.29
+30.38
+30.66
+35.91
+36.89
+48.97
+1:15.17

+3.55
+6.54
+9.85
+9.85
+10.97
+25.52

www .infomega.gr
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ZUMHETEXWV
44 ANA KAAAMATAZ
47 ANA
38 AAMA AIFIOY
35  oOIAMMA
34 ANAT

36 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ...

45 ANAK

30 AAMA AIMIOY
46 ANT

29 AIMA

41 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ...

39 AXMA
37 ANAK
43 START LINE
31 AAT
32 AXMA
20 ekkivrioavteg

53  ANA KAANAMATAL
58 AAT

61 AAT

56 AAT

52 ANEZ

59 START LINE

63 AAT

62 AANAK

65 AAEZ

64 ANEZ
15 ekkivrjoavreg

11 AIZOAA
10 ART OF SPEED
12 Aon

3 ekkLvrioavreg

23 AAT

25 AAA KAAAMATAZ

24 AAT

14 AZMA

21  AABOAOY

17 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/ST...
18 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/ST...
15 O®IAMMNA

19 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/AAA
12 ekkivrjoavreg

28 AOAAMN
26 START LINE
2 ekKvrioavteg

Aon
ANT

ART OF SPEED
ANA KANAMATAZ

1 AANA
7 EKKLVIIOQVTEG

NViwhAN

8 STARTLINE
1 ekkivrioavreg

9 AIZOAA
1 ekkivrioavreg

30 AAMA AIMOY
29 AIMA
2 ekKIvrioavteg

38 AAMA AIMOY
35 OIAMMA
34 AAT

36 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ...

39 AIMA
37 AANAK
31 AAT

32 AXMA

www .startline.gr

DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ...

15n ANABAZH AHMHTZANAZ-ZYTOBIZTIOY * 23+24.7.2016

Katdragn katd Opddeqg, Katnyopieg kat KAdoelg

Aywvi{épevog
AAEZOMNOYAOZ XpLot6¢popog
NTONTHZ Znipog

TZAMHX ABavdoiog
KAAOYAHZ Awoviong
KAPIMEPOZ BagiAelog
NTEKAZ l'ewpyloq

KE®AAAZ Mavayiidtng
ZQTHPOMNOYAOZ lwdvvng
KAMOYPEAAKOZ Kwvotavtivog
OQTEINEAHZ Ztpdtog
ZAMAPAZ Mavayuwtng
NAMNAZOIrAOY Aupnépng
AAPABIFKAZ Mavaywwtng
MAKKOZ dwtng

MAPNAZZIAZ Anpritpng
AIQPHZ Mavaywwtng

Autokivnto

OPEL Ascona

OPEL Astra GSi
CITROEN AX Maxi
PEUGEOT 205 Maxi
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
PEUGEOT 205 Gti 16V
VW Golf |

FORD Fiesta

BMW E21

SUZUKI Swift Gti

OPEL Ascona

ALFA ROMEO Alfasud Ti
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
OPEL Manta

TOYOTA Starlet
ZASTAVA Yugo

FORMULA SALOON

NAMNAAOMOYAOZ Znupog
AEAAAZ lwdvvng

KAPNEZHZ lwdvvng

MHTZIAZ Anprjtprog
KANAHAAZ Mnwpyoq
PAMANTZIKOZ Kwvotavtivog
TZOAKAZ lewpyLog
BAZIAOMNOYAOZ Mavayiwtng
FEPOAYMATOZ XpLoTt6¢popog
ZTPABOMNOAHZ Ztaupog

KAdon A5
KOYPTIAOY Bdow
NMAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ Avaoctdolog
NANATFOMNOYAOZ Zayapiag

KAdon A6
KQZTOIANNHZ Mavaywwtng
'KANEAOZ'
FIANNOMOYAOZ NMwpyoq
TAZIOMOYAOZ lNadvvng
AIFTAOMNOYAOZ MATLddng
NTOYZIAZ Avdp€ag
NAKAKHZ lewpyloq
MYAQNAKOZ ©€65wpog
WAPAKH BaolAkn

FORD Escort MKII

FORD Escort MKIl ZAK SPEED
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
NISSAN Silvia

BMW E30

SEAT lIbiza Kit Car

BMW E30 M3

BMW E30

TOYOTA Starlet

BMW E30

TOYOTA Yaris
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
FIAT Ciquencento KitCar

CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16

CITROEN Saxo VTS
CITROEN Saxo VTS

CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 206 KitCar

CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16

CITROEN C2

KAdon A7 (Aev mpoopeTpd)

MANTEZHZ Xpriotoq
FIANNOMOYAOZ HAiag

KAdon N2
OEOZ Kipwvag
MIAHZ XapdAapmog
NTEKAZ Kwotag
MAPPAZ Kwotag
FEQPIFAKOMNOYAOZ ABavdolog
AMENTOAA Pagagéilo

HONDA Civic TypeR
RENAULT Clio 3RS

PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16

KAdon N3 (Aev npoopetpd)

OQTEINEAHZ Mdvvng

HONDA Civic TypeR

KAdon N4 (Aev npoopetpd)

MOTOYPIAHZ lMadvvng

SUBARU Impreza 555

KAdon E9 (Aev npoouetpd)

ZOTHPOMOYAOZ lwdvvng
OQTEINEAHZ Ztpdtog

KAdon E10

TZAMHX A6avdoilog
KAAOYAHZ Awoviong
KAPIMEPOZ BagiAelog
NTEKAZ l'ewpyloq
NAMNAZOIrAOY Aupnépng
AAPABIFKAZ Mavaywwtng
MAPNAZZIAZ Anpritpng
AIQPHZ Mavaywwtng
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FORD Fiesta
SUZUKI Swift Gti

CITROEN AX Maxi
PEUGEOT 205 Maxi
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
PEUGEOT 205 Gti 16V
ALFA ROMEO Alfasud Ti
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
TOYOTA Starlet
ZASTAVA Yugo

Yeh. 2
O/K
EMN
EMN
E10
E10
E10
E10
EMN
E9
EMN
E9
EMN
E10
E10
EMN
E10
E10

FSA
FST2
FST2
FST2

FSA
FST2

FSA

FSA
FST2

FSA

A5
A5
A5

A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6

A7
A7

N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2

N3

N4

E9
E9!

E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10

Xpévog
3:37.39
3:39.23
3:47.98
3:48.72
3:49.61
3:49.90
3:52.04
3:59.87
3:59.94
4:01.33
4:02.79
4:07.32
4:07.62
4:10.55
4:16.63
4:18.14

3:17.44
3:37.12
3:42.01
3:47.30
3:56.31
3:59.15
4:14.19
4:20.76
4:27.07
5:15.21

4:09.40
4:10.38
4:22.46

3:34.19
3:35.52
3:37.58
3:43.78
3:44.54
4:02.68
4:02.78
4:03.87
4:48.66

3:33.49
4:04.15

3:50.71
3:53.70
3:57.01
3:57.01
3:58.13
4:12.68

3:47.16

3:35.44

3:59.87
4:01.33

3:47.98
3:48.72
3:49.61
3:49.90
4:07.32
4:07.62
4:16.63
4:18.14

Awagpopéqg
+1.97
+3.81

+12.56
+13.30
+14.19
+14.48
+16.62
+24.45
+24.52
+25.91
+27.37
+31.90
+32.20
+35.13
+41.21

+42.72

+19.68
+24.57
+29.86
+38.87
+41.71
+56.75
+1:03.32
+1:09.63
+1:57.77

+0.98
+13.06

+1.33
+3.39
+9.59
+10.35
+28.49
+28.59
+29.68
+1:14.47

+30.66

+2.99
+6.30
+6.30
+7.42
+21.97

+1.46

+0.74
+1.63
+1.92
+19.34
+19.64
+28.65
+30.16

www .infomega.gr



15n ANABAZH AHMHTZANAZ-ZYTOBIZTIOY * 23+24.7.2016

Katdragn katd Opddeqg, Katnyopieg kat KAdoelg

25/07/2016 - 11:37 Yeh. 3
\es’or{ No \ ZUMHETEXWV \ Aywvi{épevog \ AutokivnTto \ O/K Xpovog | Awapopéqg
9 exkkivijoavreg
KAdon E11

1 48 Aon NTEPMAZX Bagilelog FORD ESCORT MK I E1l 3:35.42
2 44 ANA KANAMATAZ AAEZOMNOYAOZ XpLot6popog OPEL Ascona EN 3:37.39 +1.97
3 47 ANA NTONTHZ Zndpog OPEL Astra GSi EMN 3:39.23 +3.81
4 45 ANAK KE®AAAZ Mavaytdtng VW Golf | E1 3:52.04 +16.62
5 46 ANT KAMOYPEAAKOZ Kwvotavtivog BMW E21 EN 3:59.94 +24.52
6 41 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ... ZAMAPAZ MNavaytdtng OPEL Ascona =0 4:02.79 +27.37
7 43 START LINE NAKKOZ ®wtng OPEL Manta EMN 4:10.55 +35.13

9 ekkivijoavreg

KAdon E12

1 50 AAA KANAMATAZ ZMYPOMOYAOZ ZwTtrpng BMW E30 M3 E12 3:26.85
2 49 ANA KAANAMATAZ XONAPQY ©tcodwpa FORD Sierra Cosworth E12 3:48.95 +22.10
3 51 AAT MAZIAAHZ BaoiAng BMW E30 E12 4:07.43 +40.58

3 ekkLvrioavreg

KAdon FST2

1 58 AAT AEAAAZ lwdvvng FORD Escort MKIl ZAK SPEED FST2 3:37.12
2 61 AAT KAPNEZHZ lwdvvng TOYOTA Starlet KP60 FST2 3:42.01 +4.89
3 56 AAT MHTZIAZ AnpitpLoq NISSAN Silvia FST2 3:47.30 +10.18
4 59 START LINE PAMANTZIKOZ Kwvotavtivog SEAT lIbiza Kit Car FST2 3:59.15 +22.03
5 65 ANEZ FEPOAYMATOZ XpLoté¢opog TOYOTA Starlet FST2 4:27.07 +49.95

8 ekKkivrioavTeg

KAdon FSA

1 53  AAA KAANAMATAZ MAMNAAOMOYAOZ Znipog FORD Escort MKII FSA 3:17.44
2 52 AAEZ KANAHAAZ Mwpyoq BMW E30 FSA 3:56.31 +38.87
3 63 AAT TZOAKAZ lewpylog BMW E30 M3 FSA 4:14.19 +56.75
4 62 ANAK BAZIAOMOYAOZ MNavayiidtng BMW E30 FSA 4:20.76  +1:03.32
5 64 AAEZ ZTPABOMNOAHZ Ztaupog BMW E30 FSA 5:15.21  +1:57.77

6 eKkkLvijoavTeg

To No 20 arekAeiodn pe andpaon AywvodiKwv

www .startline.gr £z F v xoy &2 47 i b www .infomega.gr



15n ANABAXZH AHMHTZANAZ-ZYTOBIZTIOY * 23+24.7.2016
Katdtragn KunéAAou N.EANGSOQ

25/07/2016 - 11:38 Yeh. 1
\es’or{ No \ ZUMHETEXWV \ Aywvi{épevog \ AutokivnTto \ O/K Xpovog | Awapopéqg
Ewg 1400 cc
1 30 AAMA AIFIOY ZOTHPOMOYAOZ lwdvvng FORD Fiesta E9 3:59.87
2 29 AXMA OQTEINEAHZ ZtpdTog SUZUKI Swift Gti E9 4:01.33 +1.46
3 11 AZIOAA KOYPTIAOY Bdow TOYOTA Yaris A5 4:09.40 +9.53
4 10 ART OF SPEED NAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ Avactdolog PEUGEOT 106 Rallye A5 4:10.38 +10.51
5 12 aAon MANAIOMNOYAOZ Zaxapiag FIAT Ciquencento KitCar A5 4:22.46 +22.59
5 ekKkivrioavTeg
1401 wq 1600 cc
1 23 AAT KQZITOMNANNHZ Navayudtng CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 3:34.19
2 25 AAA KANAMATAZ 'KANEAOZ' PEUGEOT 106 S16 AB 3:35.52 +1.33
3 24 ANT FANNOMOYAOZ Mwpyoq CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 3:37.58 +3.39
4 14 A:IMA TAZIOMOYAOZ MNadvvng CITROEN Saxo VTS AB 3:43.78 +9.59
5 21  NABOAOY AFTAOMNOYAOZ MATLddng CITROEN C2 A6 3:44.54 +10.35
6 38 AAMA AIFIOY TZAMHZ A6avdolog CITROEN AX Maxi E10 3:47.98 +13.79
7 35 oIAMNA KAAQOYAHZ Aioviong PEUGEOT 205 Maxi E10 3:48.72 +14.53
8 34 AAT KAPIMEPOZ BaciAelog TOYOTA Starlet KP60 E10 3:49.61 +15.42
9 36 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ... NTEKAZ lMewpyloq PEUGEOT 205 Gti 16V E10 3:49.90 +15.71
10 2 AOrM OEOZ Kipwvag PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 3:50.71 +16.52
11 4 AAT MIAHZ XapdAaunog PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 3:53.70 +19.51
12 3 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ... NTEKAZ Kwotag CITROEN Saxo VTS N2 3:57.01 +22.82
13 5 ART OF SPEED MAPPAZ Kwotag PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 3:57.01 +22.82
14 7 ANA KANAMATAZ FEQPIAKOMNOYAOZ ABavdolog PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 3:58.13 +23.94
15 17 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/ST... NTOYZIAZ Avdpéag PEUGEOT 206 KitCar A6 4:02.68 +28.49
16 18 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/ST... NAKAKHZ lewpyloq CITROEN Saxo VTS AB 4:02.78 +28.59
17 15 ®IAMMNA MYAQNAKOZ ©e6dwpog PEUGEOT 106 S16 A6 4:03.87 +29.68
18 39 AIMA NAMNAZOIrAOY Aupnépng ALFA ROMEO Alfasud Ti E10 4:07.32 +33.13
19 37 AMNAK AAPABITKAZ Mavayudtng TOYOTA Starlet KP60 E10 4:07.62 +33.43
20 1 AAA AMENTOAA PagaéAlo PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 4:12.68 +38.49
21 31 AAT MAPNAZZAZ Anuitpng TOYOTA Starlet E10 4:16.63 +42.44
22 32 AIMA AIQPHZ Mavaywwtng ZASTAVA Yugo E10 4:18.14 +43.95
23 19 POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/AAA  WAPAKH BaotAkr CITROEN C2 A6 4:48.66 +1:14.47
28 ekkivrioavreg
1601 wq 2000 cc
1 28 AONAM MANTEZHZ Xprigtog HONDA Civic TypeR A7 3:33.49
2 48 AOrM NTEPMAZ BaoiAelog FORD ESCORT MK Il Ef 3:35.42 +1.93
3 44 ANA KANAMATAZ AAEZOMNOYAOZ XpLot6popog OPEL Ascona Ef1 3:37.39 +3.90
4 47 ANA NTONTHZ Znipog OPEL Astra GSi E1 3:39.23 +5.74
5 8 STARTLINE OQTEINEAHZ IMdvvng HONDA Civic TypeR N3 3:47.16 +13.67
6 45 ANAK KE®AAAZ MNavayiidtng VW Golf | E1 3:52.04 +18.55
7 46 AAT KAMOYPEAAKOZ Kwvotavtivog BMW E21 EN 3:59.94 +26.45
8 41 DEKAS RACING TEAM/START ... XAMAPAZ Mavayidtng OPEL Ascona E11 4:02.79 +29.30
9 26 START LINE FIANNOMOYAOZ HAiag RENAULT Clio 3RS A7 4:04.15 +30.66
10 43 STARTLINE NAKKOZ dwtng OPEL Manta E1 4:10.55 +37.06
12 ekkivrjoavreg
2000 cc kat dvw
1 50 AAA KAAAMATAS ZNYPOMOYAOX ZwTtrpng BMW E30 M3 E12 3:26.85
2 9 AZXZ0AA MOTOYPIAHZ lMadvvng SUBARU Impreza 555 N4 3:35.44 +8.59
3 49 ANA KAAAMATAZX XONAPQY ©tcodwpa FORD Sierra Cosworth E12 3:48.95 +22.10
4 51 AAT MAZIAAHZ BaoiAng BMW E30 E12 4:07.43 +40.58
4 ekkivrioavreg
FORMULA SALOON (Atpoogatpikd)
1 53  AAA KAANAMATAZ MAMNAAOMOYAOZ Znipog FORD Escort MKII FSA 3:17.44
2 52 AAEZ KANAHAAZ Mwpyoq BMW E30 FSA 3:56.31 +38.87
3 63 AAT TZOAKAZ lewpyLog BMW E30 M3 FSA 4:14.19 +56.75
4 62 ANAK BAZIAOMOYAOZ MNavayiidtng BMW E30 FSA 4:20.76  +1:03.32
5 64 AAEZ ZTPABOMOAHZ Ztaupog BMW E30 FSA 5:15.21  +1:57.77
6 ekKLvijoavTeg
FORMULA SALOON (Turbo)
1 58 AAT AEAAAZ lodvvng FORD Escort MKIl ZAK SPEED FST2 3:37.12
2 61 AAT KAPNEZHZ lwdvvng TOYOTA Starlet KP60 FST2 3:42.01 +4.89
3 56 AAT MHTZIAZ AnpitpLoq NISSAN Silvia FST2 3:47.30 +10.18
4 59 START LINE PAMANTZIKOZ Kwvotavtivog SEAT Ibiza Kit Car FST2 3:59.15 +22.03
5 65 ANEZ FEPOAYMATOZ XpLoTt6¢popog TOYOTA Starlet FST2 4:27.07 +49.95
9 ekkivijoavreg

To No 20 amnekAeiobn pe andpaon Aywvodlkwv
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ANA

AOrM

DEKAS RACING TEAM/START LINE
ANT

ART OF SPEED
ANT

ANA KAANAMATAZ
START LINE
AZX0AA

ART OF SPEED
AZX0AA

AOrM

AZMA

OIAMIMA

ANA KAANAMATAZ
POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/START LINE
POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/START LINE
POWER BOOST-GAND OIL/AANA
ANEZ

NABOAOY

ANA KAANAMATAZ
ANT

ANT

ANA KAANAMATAZ
START LINE
AOAAIN

AZMA

AAMA AIFIOY
ANT

AZMA

AAMA AIFIOY
ANT

OIAMMA

DEKAS RACING TEAM/START LINE
ANAK

AAMA AIFIOY
AZMA

START LINE
DEKAS RACING TEAM/START LINE
START LINE
START LINE

ANA KAANAMATAZ
ANAK

ANT

ANA

AOr

ANA KAANAMATAZ
ANA KAANAMATAZ
ANT

ART OF SPEED
ANT

START LINE

ANT

START LINE
ANEZ

ANT
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ANEZ
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ANAK
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Mivakag EkKivnodvtwv

Aywvi{éuevog

AMENTOAA PagaéAro
©EOZX Kipwvag

NTEKAZ Kwotag

MIAHZ XapdAapmog

MAPPAZ Kwotag

AEAAAZ Ztalpog
FEQPFAKOMOYAOZ A6avdolog
OQTEINEAHZ lMdvvng
NOTOYPIAHZ lMadvvng
MAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ Avactdolog
KOYPTIAQY Bdow
MANATOMNOYAOZ Zaxapiag
TAZIOMOYAOZ lNadvvng
MYAQNAKOZ ©€65wpog
APAKOMOYAOZ lwdvvng
NTOYZIAZ Avdp€ag
NAKAKHZ Mewpylog
WAPAKH BaotAtkn
NAMNAAATOZ Pévog
AFTAOMOYAOZ MiATLadng
ANATQNIKAKOZ Anurjtpng
KQZTOlIANNHZ Mavayt®tng
FIANNOMOYAOZ MNnwpyoqg
'KANEAOZ'

FIANNOMOYAOZ HAilag
MANTEZHZ XprioTtoq
OQTEINEAHZ Ztpdtog
ZOTHPOMOYAOZ lwdvvng
MNAPNAZZIAZ Anpritpng
AIQPHZ Mavaywwtng
POIAOMOYAOZ XapdAapmnog
KAPIMEPOZ BagciAelog
KAAOYAHZ Awoviong
NTEKAZ lewpytoq
AAPABIIFKAZ Navaywitng
TZAMHZ A6avdolog
NAMAZOrAOY Aupmnépng
AOYKOZ lwdvvng

ZAMAPAZ Mavayudtng
FABPIHAIAHZ Mewpylog
NAKKOZ dwtng
AAE=OMNOYAOZ XpLaT16¢popog
KEDAAAZ Mavayidtng
KAMOYPEAAKOZ Kwvotavtivog
NTONTHZ Znulpog

NTEPMAZ BaoiAeiog
XONAPQY ©codwpa
ZNYPOMNOYAOZ ZwTtripng
MAZIAAHZ BacgiAng
TZOYAOZ Apyupng

MHTZIAZ Anuntplog
ZTPOYZOMOYAOZ Opnpog
AEAAAZ lwdvvng
PAMANTZIKOZ Kwvotavtivog
BOYPTZHZ MNdvvng
KAPNEZHZ lwdvvng
FEPOAYMATOZ XpLoté¢popog
ZAXOZ Nikog-Owpdg
KANAHAAZ MNnwpyoqg
MAMAAOMOYAOZ Znipog
AOYBAAHZ Mavaywwtng
BAZIAOMNOYAOZ Mavaytwtng
TZOAKAZ lewpylog
ZTPABOIMOAHZ Ztaupog
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15n ANABAZH AHMHTZANAZ-ZYTOBIZTIOY * 23+24.7.2016

Autokivnto
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
HONDA Civic TypeR
SUBARU Impreza 555
PEUGEOT 106 Rallye
TOYOTA Yaris

FIAT Ciquencento KitCar
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 206 KitCar
CITROEN Saxo VTS
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 106 S16
CITROEN C2
CITROEN Saxo VTS
CITROEN Saxo VTS
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
RENAULT Clio 3RS
HONDA Civic TypeR
SUZUKI Swift Gti
FORD Fiesta

TOYOTA Starlet
ZASTAVA Yugo
PEUGEOT 205 Maxi
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
PEUGEOT 205 Maxi
PEUGEOT 205 Gti 16V
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
CITROEN AX Maxi
ALFA ROMEO Alfasud Ti
VW Golf

OPEL Ascona

FORD Escort MKI RS 2000
OPEL Manta

OPEL Ascona

VW Golf |

BMW E21

OPEL Astra GSi

FORD ESCORT MK I
FORD Sierra Cosworth
BMW E30 M3

BMW E30

MITSUBISHI Evo VIII
NISSAN Silvia
RENAULT 5 GT

FORD Escort MKIl ZAK SPEED

SEAT Ibiza Kit Car
FIAT Punto
TOYOTA Starlet KP60
TOYOTA Starlet
BMW E30

BMW E30

FORD Escort MKII
BMW E36 M5
BMW E30

BMW E30 M3
BMW E30

Yeh. 1

O/K
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N3
N4
A5
A5
A5
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A7
A7
E9
E9
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E11
El1
E11
El1
E11
El1
E11
El1
E11
E12
E12
E12
FST
FST2
FST2
FST2
FST2
FST2
FST2
FST2
FST2
FSA
FSA
FSA
FSA
FSA
FSA
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15n ANABAZH AHMHTZANAZ-ZYT OBIZTIOY * 23+24.7.2016

. ine IKEAOZ AFQNA A

24/07/2016 - 13:30 Teh. 1
No | Aywvi{éuevog Autokivnto O/K Split 1 Xpévog Net Km/h
1| 1 | AMENTOAA Pagaghho PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 2:06.37 76.92
2 2 | ©EOZ Kipwvag PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 1:54.65 84.78
3 | 3 | NTEKAZ Kwotag CITROEN Saxo VTS N2 1:59.34 81.45
4 | 4 | MIAHZ XapdAapTog PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 1:55.78 83.95
5 | 5 | MAPPAZ Kwbotag PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 1:59.87 81.09
6 6 | AEAAAZ Ztaupog CITROEN Saxo VTS N2 2:14.45 72.29
7 | 7 | FTEQPFAKOMNOYAOX A8avdoiog PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 1:59.40 81.41
8 | 8 | ®QTEINEAHE ldvvng HONDA Civic TypeR N3 1:53.99 85.27
9 | 9 | MOTOYPIAHZ lNdvvng SUBARU Impreza 555 N4 1:47.21 90.66
10 10 | MAPAZIKEYOMOYAOX Avactdolog PEUGEOT 106 Rallye AS 2:04.43 78.12
11 | 11 | KOYPTIAQOY Bdow TOYOTA Yaris A5 2:02.85 79.12
12 | 12 | MANAFOMOYAOZ Zayapiag FIAT Ciquencento KitCar A5 2:11.02 74.19
13| 14 | TAZIONOYAOZ lNndvvng CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 1:50.46 88.00
14 | 15 | MYAQNAKOZ ©£65wpoq PEUGEOT 106 S16 Ab 2:02.96 79.05
15| 17 | NTOYZIAZ Avdpéag PEUGEOT 206 KitCar A6 2:02.21 79.54
16 | 18 | NAKAKHZ ledpyloq CITROEN Saxo VTS AB 2:02.21 79.54
17 | 19 | WAPAKH BaotAikni CITROEN C2 A6 2:24.50 67.27
18 | 20 | MAMAAATOZ Pévoq PEUGEOT 106 S16 A6 1:50.53 87.94
19| 21 | ATTAOMNOYAOZ MiATLddng CITROEN C2 A6 1:52.49 86.41
20 | 23 | KQZTOrIANNHZ Mavayiwtng CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 1:47.46 90.45
21| 24 | TIANNOIMOYAOZ lNnwpyoq CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 1:48.61 89.49
22 | 25 | 'KANEAOZ' PEUGEOT 106 S16 A6 1:47.48 00.44
23 | 26 | TTANNOIMOYAOZ HAiag RENAULT Clio 3RS A7 2:00.60 80.60
24 | 28 | MANTEZHZ Xpriotog HONDA Civic TypeR A7 1:47.22 90.65
25| 29 | ®0QTEINEAHZ ZtpdTog SUZUKI Swift Gti E9 2:02.05 79.64
26 | 30 | ZQTHPOMOYAOZ lwdvvng FORD Fiesta E9 2:00.39 80.74
27 | 31 | NAPNAZZIAZ Anprteng TOYOTA Starlet E10 2:10.40 74.54
28 | 32 | NIQPHZ Navaywwtng ZASTAVA Yugo E10 2:09.07 75.31
29 | 34 | KAPMNEPOZ BagiAelog TOYOTA Starlet KP60 E10 1:54.93 84.57
30 | 35 | KAAOYAHZ Atwoviong PEUGEOT 205 Maxi E10 1:56.65 83.33
31| 36 | NTEKAZ l'eipylog PEUGEOT 205 Gti 16V E10 1:54.42 84.95
32 | 37 | AAPABIFKAZ Mavayiwtng TOYOTA Starlet KP60 E10 2:04.02 78.37
33 | 38 | TZIAMHZ A@avdolog CITROEN AX Maxi E10 1:53.91 85.33
34 | 39 | MAMAZOrAQY Auunépng ALFA ROMEO Alfasud Ti E10 2:03.63 78.62
35| 41 | TAMAPAZ Mavaytdtng OPEL Ascona EN 2:00.30 80.80
36 | 43 | NAKKOZ ®wtng OPEL Manta EM 2:04.97 77.78
37 | 44 | AAEZOMNOYAOZ XpLotépopog OPEL Ascona EN 1:48.98 89.19
38 | 45 | KEGAAAZ MNMavaytdtng VW Golf | EN 1:56.33 83.56
39 | 46 | KAMOYPEAAKOZ Kwvotavtivog BMW E21 Ef 1:59.93 81.05
40 | 47 | NTONTHZ Znipog OPEL Astra GSi EN 1:50.34 88.09
41 | 48 | NTEPMAZ BagciAelog FORD ESCORT MK II EN 1:47.69 90.26
42 | 49 | XONAPOY ©tcodwpa FORD Sierra Cosworth E12 1:55.56 84.11
43 | 50 | ZMYPOMOYAOZ Zwtripng BMW E30 M3 E12 1:43.62 93.80
44 | 51 | MAZIAAHZ BaociAng BMW E30 E12 2:02.35 79.44
45 | 52 | KANAHAAZ Mépyoq BMW E30 FSA 1:58.09 82.31
46 | 53 | MAMAAOMOYAOZ Znuipog FORD Escort MKII FSA 1:38.47 98.71
47 | 56 | MHTZIAZ Anprtplog NISSAN Silvia FST2 1:53.81 85.41
48 | 58 | AEAAAZ lwdvvng FORD Escort MKII ZAK SPEED FST2 1:47.62 90.32
49 | 59 | PAMANTZIKOZ Kwvotavtivog SEAT Ibiza Kit Car FST2 1:59.94 81.04
50 | 61 | KAPNEZHZ lwdvvng TOYOTA Starlet KP60 FST2 1:51.04 87.54
51| 62 | BAZIAOMOYAOZ Mavayudtng BMW E30 FSA 2:10.30 74.60
52 | 63 | TEOAKAZ l'ewpylog BMW E30 M3 FSA 2:08.87 75.42
53 | 64 | ZTPABOMOAHZ Ztaipog BMW E30 FSA 2:49.01 57.51
54| 65 | FEPOAYMATOZ XpLot6¢popog TOYOTA Starlet FST2 2:19.46 69.70
55| 66 | ZAXOZ Nikog-Owudg BMW E30 FST2 1:54.64 84.79
www .startline.gr £z F cr 573 &r &F iw www .infomega.gr
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15n ANABAZH AHMHTZANAZ-ZYT OBIZTIOY * 23+24.7.2016

. ine IKEAOZ AFQNA B
24/07/2016 - 15:08 Teh. 1

No | Aywvi{éuevog Autokivnto O/K Split 1 Xpévog Net Km/h

1| 1 | AMENTOAA Pagaghho PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 2:06.31 76.95
2 | 2 | OEOZ Kipwvag PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 1:56.06 83.75
3 | 3 | NTEKAZ Kwotag CITROEN Saxo VTS N2 1:57.67 82.60
4 | 4 | MIAHZ XapdAapTog PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 1:57.92 82.43
5 | 5 | MAPPAZ Kwbotag PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 1:57.14 82.98
6 | 7 | FTEQPFAKOIMOYAOZ A@avdoiog PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 1:58.73 81.87
7 | 8 | ®QTEINEAHE Mdvvne HONDA Civic TypeR N3 1:53.17 85.89
8 | 9 | MOTOYPIAHZ Mdvvng SUBARU Impreza 555 N4 1:48.23 89.81
9 | 10 | MAPAZKEYOIMNOYAOZ Avaotdolog PEUGEOT 106 Rallye AS 2:05.95 77.17
10 | 11 | KOYPTIAOY Bdow TOYOTA Yaris A5 2:06.55 76.81
11| 12 | NANATOMOYAOZ Zaxapiag FIAT Ciquencento KitCar A5 2:11.44 73.95
12 | 14 | TAZIONOYAOZ lndvvng CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 1:53.32 85.77
13| 15 | MYAQNAKOZ ©e6dwpog PEUGEOT 106 S16 A6 2:00.91 80.39
14 | 17 | NTOYZIAZ Avdpéag PEUGEOT 206 KitCar Ab 2:00.47 80.68
15| 18 | NAKAKHZ rewpylog CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 2:00.57 80.62
16 | 19 | WAPAKH BactAwkn CITROEN C2 A6 2:24.16 67.43
17 | 20 | NANAAATOZX Pévogq PEUGEOT 106 S16 A6 1:49.51 88.76
18 | 21 | ArTAOMOYAOZ MIATLAdng CITROEN C2 A6 1:52.05 86.75
19 | 22 | AAFONIKAKOZ Anuritpng CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 1:51.05 87.53
20 | 23 | KQZTOrIANNHZ Mavayiwtng CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 1:46.73 91.07
21| 24 | TIANNOIMOYAOZ lNnwpyoq CITROEN Saxo VTS A6 1:48.97 89.20
22 | 25 | 'KANEAOZ! PEUGEOT 106 S16 A6 1:48.04 89.97
23 | 26 | TTANNOIMOYAOZ HAiag RENAULT Clio 3RS A7 2:03.55 78.67
24 | 28 | MANTEZHZ Xpriotog HONDA Civic TypeR A7 1:46.27 91.47
25| 29 | ®0QTEINEAHZ ZtpdTog SUZUKI Swift Gti E9 1:59.28 81.49
26 | 30 | ZQTHPOMOYAOZ lwdvvng FORD Fiesta E9 1:59.48 81.35
27 | 31 | NAPNAZZAZ Anpritpng TOYOTA Starlet E10 2:06.23 77.00
28 | 32 | NIQPHZ Navaywwtng ZASTAVA Yugo E10 2:09.07 75.31
29 | 34 | KAPMNEPOZ BagiAelog TOYOTA Starlet KP60 E10 1:54.68 84.76
30 | 35 | KAAOYAHZ Atwoviong PEUGEOT 205 Maxi E10 1:52.07 86.73
31| 36 | NTEKAZ l'etpyloq PEUGEOT 205 Gti 16V E10 1:55.48 84.17
32 | 37 | AAPABIFKAZ Mavayiwtng TOYOTA Starlet KP60 E10 2:03.60 78.64
33| 38 | TZIAMHZ A6avdolog CITROEN AX Maxi E10 1:54.07 85.21
34 | 39 | MAMAZOrAQY Auunépng ALFA ROMEO Alfasud Ti E10 2:03.69 78.58
35| 41 | ZTAMAPAZ MNavaytdtng OPEL Ascona EN 2:02.49 79.35
36 | 43 | NAKKOZ owtng OPEL Manta EN 2:05.58 77.40
37 | 44 | AAEZOMNOYAOZ XpLotépopog OPEL Ascona EN 1:48.41 89.66
38 | 45 | KEGAAAZ MNMavaytdtng VW Golf | EN 1:55.71 84.00
39 | 46 | KAMOYPEAAKOZ Kwvotavtivog BMW E21 Ef 2:00.01 80.99
40 | 47 | NTONTHZ Znipog OPEL Astra GSi EN 1:48.89 89.26
41 | 48 | NTEPMAZ BagciAelog FORD ESCORT MK II EN 1:47.73 90.23
42 | 49 | XONAPOY ©tcodwpa FORD Sierra Cosworth E12 1:53.39 85.72
43| 50 | ZMYPOMOYAOX Zwtripng BMW E30 M3 E12 1:43.23 94.16
44 | 51 | MAZIAAHZ BaociAng BMW E30 E12 2:05.08 77.71
45 | 52 | KANAHAAZ Mépyoq BMW E30 FSA 1:58.22 82.22
46 | 53 | MAMAAOMOYAOZ Znuipog FORD Escort MKII FSA 1:38.97 98.21
47 | 56 | MHTZIAZ Anprtplog NISSAN Silvia FST2 1:53.49 85.65
48 | 58 | AEAAAZ lwdvvng FORD Escort MKII ZAK SPEED FST2 1:49.50 88.77
49 | 59 | PAMANTZIKOZ Kwvotavtivog SEAT Ibiza Kit Car FST2 1:59.21 81.54
50 | 61 | KAPNEZHZ lwdvvng TOYOTA Starlet KP60 FST2 1:50.97 87.59
51| 62 | BAZIAOMOYAOZ Mavayudtng BMW E30 FSA 2:10.46 74.51
52 | 63 | TEOAKAZ l'ewpylog BMW E30 M3 FSA 2:05.32 77.56
53 | 64 | ZTPABOMOAHZ Ztaipog BMW E30 FSA 2:26.20 66.48
54| 65 | FEPOAYMATOZ XpLoté¢popog TOYOTA Starlet FST2 2:07.61 76.17
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